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TRAIL DE NUIT POUGUOIS 2018 - 14kms - SCRATCH

Dossard

266
270
260
271
258
216
228
226
206
267
278
251
230
233
256
215
250
213
209
247
218
280
259
237
253
254
273
269
208
234
203
275
276
217
277
231
225
285
210
279
257
262
264
238
239
240
224

Temps

57:34
1:01:37
1:01:38
1:03:06
1:03:20
1:05:59

1:06
1:06:55
1:07:12
1:08:09
1:10:14
:13:03
:13:21
:14:15
:15:13
:15:20
:15:43
:15:52
:16:11
:16:31
17:37
:18:06
:18:19
:18:56
:19:48
:19:49
1:20:02
1:20:09
1:20:48
1:20:52
1:21:01
1:21:07
1:21:08
1:23:07
1:23:23
1:23:32
1:23:54
1:24:10
1:24:31
1:24:34
1:24:35
1:25:24
1:25:24
1:25:54
1:25:56
1:25:56
1:26:54
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Nom

BONNET
FONTENIL
EUGENE
LAMBERT
CHENE
FINOT
GONIN
FICHOT
TROTOT
CHABOUD
TRUCHOT
LE GALLIC
JOHN
BRISSET
BRISSET
GRANGE
GANDOLFI
BROCHOT
TRECHOT
LECOURT
TARTRAT
DAGORNE
SOLER
PROVOST
GREBET
LETOURNEAU
FORTIER
FONTAINE
MERLIN
TASSSOTTI
PACAUT
PATUREAU
OURSEL
SAUVETTE
LECLERC
TARDIVON
VERNUSSE
SAUNEROU
PUENTES
MAGNARD
BOURDIER
LONGO
JANET
PASCAL
MEYER
MENEGEAUX
MOULIN

Prénom

Bastien
Fabrice
Jérome
Fabrice
Christophe
Frédéric
Alexandre
Sébastien
Mathieu
Jordan
Fabien
Gilles
Clémént
Mickael
Grégory
Philippe
Romain
Benjamin
Christohe
Amélie
James
Anne-Lise
Julien
Olivier
Vincent
Simon
Guillaume
Allison
Pascal
Fabrice
Florent
Anais
Romain
Stéphane
Johan
Sylvie
Alain
Romain
Marion
Yves
Guillaume
Gilles
Claire
Jean Adrien
Pascal
Patrick
Christophe

Cat.

SE
M2
M1
M2
M2
M1
SE
M1
M1
SE
SE
M1
M1
SE
SE
M2
M1
SE
M1
SE
M1
ES
SE
M1
SE
SE
CA
SE
M1
M2
JU
JU
ES
M1
SE
M1
M3
SE
SE
M2
M1
M2
M1
ES
M3
M3
M2

Sexe
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

274
221
236
243
212
235
207
214
242
272
227
283
282
268
245
284
211
265
263
220
219
249
281
232
261
286
204
205
223
222
246

1:27:11
1:27:12
1:27:39
1:27:45
1:28:54
1:29:12
1:29:59
1:30:21
1:30:44
1:32:20
1:32:29
1:33:21
1:33:58
1:35:13
1:35:21
1:35:31
1:36:02
1:36:26
1:36:39
1:36:43
1:36:44
1:37:56
1:38:05
1:42:22
1:42:22
1:56
1:57:17
1:57:20
1:59:23
1:59:26
2:23:20

RENAULT
LARRUE
METZGER
BRES
LAURENT
RIBEIRO
GUILLOTON
PIQUEE
BRUNET
MOREAU
NIEL
OSBERY
PERROTIN
FAUSTIN
MORAND
OSBERY
CHAUCHE
QUEDELHA
PANNIER
FELISMINO
DEMALINE
BASTIEN
GOTTIEB
DIOLLOT
DELBARRE
FOUCHARD
FONTAINE
FONTAINE
MAKARAWIEZ
BERNARD
LAINAUD

Laeticia
Bernard
Anne Claire
Etienne
Anthony
Quentin
Thierry
Mathieu
Ludovic
Gilles
Pascal
Arnaud
Olivier
Frédéric
Philippe
Jean Paul
Cédric
Anthony
Christine
Clarisse
Damien
Sandrine
Wilfried
Nathalie
Boudra
Marine
Isabelle
Claude
David
Valentine
Sandrine

M1
M2
SE
SE
M1
ES
M1
SE
SE
M2
M1
SE
SE
M1
M2
M3
SE
M1
M2
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
SE
M1
M2
M1
M1
M1
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